
LOT 9 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1074-906,907, WD 1197-2229,

CHADDOCK MICHAEL LLOYD/CHADDOCK VALERIE ANN
230 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-209

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

10/19/2022 HC 5.01 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

268,441
0

70,000
338,441
15,996

322,445
HX HB 50,722

271,723
338,441

0

341,266

1351/2210 1/17/2018 WD Q V 01 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY A GARDNER & DIA

MICHAEL LLOYD & VAL

1298/1624 7/21/2015 QC U V 11 39,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENELOPE ALEXANDER

JERRY A GARDNER & D
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000044098 Swimming Pool and 26,000 04/04/2022

39003 SFR 0 12/09/2019

2023HX Base Yr

230 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,527 99.8400 111.82 282,569 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2025

BAS 2,025 100 2,025 215,114

FCP 284 25 71 7,542

FOP 1,152 30 346 36,756

FSP 168 40 67 7,117

UST 40 45 18 1,912

3,669 2,527 268,441

BAS=[ORIG=-91,16] E45 S45 W45 N45 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,10] W57 S35 E6 N29 E45 S45 W45 N4 W6 S10 E20
E18 E19 N57 $
FCP=[ORIG=-77,85] E4 N4 E10 S4 E4 N18 W18 S18 $
FSP=[ORIG=-105,57] E14 N12 W14 S12 $
UST=[ORIG=-73,85] E10 N4 W10 S4 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


